Selina Wilson -- List of Exhibitions

1990
1992
1999
2000
2001
2017
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019

Student Show
Graduates Show
Harvest Festival
Group Show
Locals Group Show
Solo Show

Group Show

Open Studio
Recent Works
Open Studio
Group Show

Open Studio

Small Works

Small Works Art Prize

La Trobe University, Bendigo

La Trobe University, Bendigo
Lavandula, Shepherds Flat
Pantechnicon Gallery, Daylesford

Aix Gallery, Glenlyon

Healing Well, Castlemaine

Art Salon, Newstead
Castlemaine State Festival open studios
Healing Well, Castlemaine

Arts Open Newstead

Art Salon, Newstead

Castlemaine State Festival open studio
Pop Up art group roaming exhibition

Brunswick Street Gallery, Fitzroy



