Selina Wilson -- List of Exhibitions

1990	Student Show	La Trobe University, Bendigo
1992	Graduates Show	La Trobe University, Bendigo
1999	Harvest Festival	Lavandula, Shepherds Flat
2000	Group Show	Pantechnicon Gallery, Daylesford
2001	Locals Group Show	Aix Gallery, Glenlyon
2017	Solo Show	Healing Well, Castlemaine
2017	Group Show	Art Salon, Newstead
2017	Open Studio	Castlemaine State Festival open studios
2018	Recent Works	Healing Well, Castlemaine
2018	Open Studio	Arts Open Newstead
2019	Group Show	Art Salon, Newstead
2019	Open Studio	Castlemaine State Festival open studio
2019	Small Works	Pop Up art group roaming exhibition
2019	Small Works Art Prize	Brunswick Street Gallery, Fitzroy